State of Louisiana Approved Cross-Gonnection Gontrol Surveyors

[In accordance with LAC 17:1.111.A, individuals seeking to conduct cross-connection control surveys at industrial
facilities under the requirements of R.S. 40:4.12 must be registered as an Approved Cross-Connection Control

Last Name First Name Middle Gompany Address Gity State  Zip Phone Email Expiration Date

Autin Timothy J Backflow 799 Gardere Lane Baton Rouge LA 70820 (504) 708-9292 tim@bpsbr.com 2/10/2026
Prevention
Services

Aycock Clyde L Clayco 10556 Hwy. 146 Dubach LA 71235 (318) 243-1555 clydeaycock@bells 12/31/2026

outh.net

Belise Brandon Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504) 578-5529 brandon@bpsbr.c 6/15/2025
Prevention om
Services

Bellemin Victoria K Tri- 5141 Bayview Lake Charles LA 70605 (318) 880-2516 victoriabellemin@t 6/7/2026
Environmental, Parkway rienvironmental.on
LLC microsoft.com

Bertrand Jesse w C-K Associates 738 Little Mill Rd. Kinder LA 70648 (337) 794-2316 jesse.bertrand@c- 5/6/2027

ka.com

Blanton William B Sewerage and 8800 S. Claiborne New Orleans LA 70118 (504) 982-5588 wblanton1976@g 1/20/2026
Water Board of Ave. mail.com
N.O.

Curtis David N Curtis 185 Be;;e Terre Blvd. LaPlace LA 70068 (504) 559-2106 david.curtis@curtis 6/7/2027
Environmental lab.com
Services, Inc.

Degruy Dominick J Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504)478-7358 dominick@bpsbr.c 6/15/2025
Prevention om
Services

Dorr Howard D Backflow Repair P.O. Box 60372 Lafayette LA 70596 (337) 224-2245 d50dollar@outlook 12/31/2024
Specialist .com

Emerson Wenzel H Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504) 451-8926 emerson@bpsbr.c 6/15/2025
Prevention om
Services

Farnham Emily L Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504)410-6798 emily@bpsbr.com 6/15/2025
Prevention
Services
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Franklin Charles Providence 2200 Veterans Kenner LA 70062 (504)237-8836 charlesfranklin@pr  12/3/2025
Memorial Blvd ovidenceeng.com
Hanna Allen P System Survey & 484 Heard Road Ruston LA 71270 (318) 237-3065 allen.hanna@iclou 7/31/2027
Testing d.com
Henriksson Nine L Sewerage and 8800 S. Claiborne New Orleans LA 70118 (504) 756-5708 nhenriksson@swb 1/20/2026
Water Board of Ave. no.org
N.O.
Hines Bryant K Hines Backflow 180 Doyle Kyson Rd. Winnfield LA 71483 (318) 277-4048 hinesbackflowservi ~ 10/1/2024
Services ces@yahoo.com
Hughes Francis E J & E Backflow 1603 Hwy 392 Hornbeck LA 71439 (337) 397-2868 eddiehughes701@ 6/1/2026
Services yahoo.com
Landry Ciara Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504)491-1759 ciara@bpsbr.com 6/15/2025
Prevention
Services
Lauto Carl A Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504)654-9040 carl@bpsbr.com 2/10/2026
Prevention
Services
LeBas Jordan Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (225) 763-6960 jordan@bpsbr.com 10/31/2024
Prevention
Services, LLC
LeBas Mitchell Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (225) 763-6960 mitch@bpsbr.com 12/1/2025
Prevention
Services
Long Nigel A Sewerage and 8800 S. Claiborne New Orleans LA 70118 (504) 460-8645 nlong@swbno.org 1/20/2026
Water Board of Ave.
N.O.
Martin Sean M Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504) 307-3350 sean@bpsbr.com 2/2/2026
Prevention
Services
Nguyen Vinh T C-K Associates 37205 Market Place Prairieville LA 70769 (225)938-7305 vinh.nguyen@c- 5/2/2025
Dr. ka.com
St. Pierre Lee T Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (225) 763-6960 lee@bpsbr.com 5/31/2027
Prevention
Services
Thompson Michael L Ramboll 8235 YMCA Plaza Baton Rouge LA 70810 (225)933-8842 mthompson@ram  12/14/2026
Drive (suite 300) boll.com
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Trahan Stephanie M Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504) 344-4019 stephanie@bpsbr. 6/15/2025
Prevention com
Services

Travis William L Compliance 1905 W. Thomas Hammond LA 70401 (985) 974-0090 bill@compliancete  10/31/2025
Testing and Street stingandremediatio
Remediation n.com

Wells Brooke A Backflow 14617 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70810 (504) 232-3682 brooke@bpsbr.co 6/15/2025
Prevention m
Services

Wolford John E A2Z Water Statewide Statewide LA (337) 513-8691 john@a2zwaterlic. 7/31/2026
Services, LLC com
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